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Peter Leslie Beales

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Leslie Beales
Postcode NR17 1AY

Date of birth July 1936

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
PETER BEALES LTD 06375082
THE ROYAL NATIONAL ROSE 02884578
SOCIETY

HERITAGE ROSE CONFERENCE 03176984
LIMITED

PIPPINS ROSES HOLDINGS LIMITED 01235198
PETER BEALES RETAIL LIMITED 02503443

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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902451358

902451358
. london Road
Attleborough

Norfolk
British

App. Date

App. Date
19/09/2007
03/04/2001

25/03/1996

31/12/1991
18/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/01/2013
10/10/2006

26/01/2013
26/01/2013

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director



